[bookmark: _GoBack]Constituency Leaders 
FCC
Academic Senate President -  Mary Ann Valentino  maryann.valentino@fresnocitycollege.edu
RCC
Academic Senate President  Jeff Ragan  jeff.ragan@reedleycollege.edu
Classified Senate President  Juan Tirado -  juan.tirado@reedleycollege.edu
Willow International
Academic Senate President    Jeff Burdick-  jeff.burdick@scccd.edu 
Classified Senate President   Leslie Rata-  leslie.rata@scccd.edu
Union Presidents
SCFT -  Lacy Barnes  lacy.barnes@reedleycollege.edu
SCCCPOA- Nick Hernandez    nick.hernandez@scccd.edu
Administration
Ed Eng, Vice Chancellor of Finance and Administration  ed.eng@scccd.edu
Diane Clerou, Interim Associate Vice Chancellor of Human Resources  diane.clerou@scccd.edu
Brian Speece, Associate Vice Chancellor of Business and Operations  brian.speece@scccd.edu
Teresa Patterson, Director of Public and Legislative Relations  Teresa.patterson@scccd.edu
Gurdeep He’Bert, Director of the Foundation  Gurdeep.sihota@scccd.edu
Greg Taylor, General Counsel, greg.taylor@scccd.edu
Greg Railey, Vice Chancellor of Educational Services and Institutional Effectiveness, George.railey@scccd.edu
Tony Cantu, President Fresno City College,   tony.cantu@fresnocitycollege.edu
Deborah Ikeda, Campus president, Willow International Community College Center, deborah.ikeda@scccd.edu 
Michael White, Interim President, Reedley College,  Michael.white@reedleycollege.edu

Board of Trustees
Isabel Barreras, President
Ricard Caglia, Vice President
Ron Nishinaka, Secretary
John Leal 
Dottie Smith
Pat Patterson
Eric Payne
Bot570@scccd.edu


